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Name

Parker Conover
Kayson Clements
Kayman Jones
Wyatt Morgan
Asher Hughes
Mckenzie Burgess
Sawyer feldman
Caleb Warren
Bryn York

Asher Burgess
Maryann Gray
Dawson Bochynski
Alyssa Banks
Lillian Richardson
Ryan Scott
Delilah Fox
Sebastian Sherrill
McCoy Borders
Savannah Playforth
Carson Wood
Jaden Cline
Gianna DiDonato
Bentley Wilson
Orlando Albury
Truett Robertson
Destiny Harris
Jack DiDonato
Brycen Kinslow
Lily Vickery

Kya Maxwell
Kaylee Murray
Rylan Colombo
Sloane Borders
Ben Chase

Kayli Wells

Liam West
Bentley Helm
Aurora Baker
Lesly Paredes
Branson Blair
Jemisha Chunn
Kamden Ray Cox
Ramiza Varua

Time
7:59.1
8:15.1
8:21.4
8:50.3
8:50.9
9:00.0
9:05.1
9:05.5
9:13.2
9:14.3
9:15.2
9:15.8
9:57.2
10:01.0
10:05.1
10:05.5
10:05.9
10:10.6
10:11.9
10:12.3
10:46.4
10:52.0
10:57.8
11:05.2
11:16.2
11:24.5
11:38.1
11:58.9
12:02.3
12:02.8
12:06.6
12:13.1
12:13.5
12:21.3
12:26.0
12:49.5
12:49.8
12:58.6
12:59.3
13:00.7
13:02.2
13:30.6
13:39.4



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53

Paylin Vickery
Ksyan Jones
Henry Harris
Whitley Constant
Kaylee Constant
Anna Chase
Gemma Laurie
Preslyn Helm
Brooklyn Knight
Bennett Green

13:44.3
13:55.1
15:26.6
15:53.4
16:11.5
16:12.4
16:22.6
16:26.6
17:01.7
18:12.5



